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	RESULTS
Monday 10th January 2011

Suburban Champions Cup Semi Final 2nd Leg
Uxbridge

3

v

2

Woking                   AET

Premier Division

Beaconsfield SYCOB

PP

Hampton & Richmond Bor

North Division

Bedfont Town

3

v

1

Chalfont St Peter

South Division

Epsom & Ewell

PP

Chipstead

Tuesday 11th January 2011

North Division

Cove

PP

Hanworth Villa

Hartley Wintney

PP

Fleet Town

Newport Pagnell Town

2

v

4

Boreham Wood

North Greenford Utd

1

v

0

Harefield Utd

South Division

Chessington & Hook Utd

PP

East Grinstead Town

Corinthian

2

v

1

Merstham

Horley Town

1

v

2

Crawley Down

Lingfield

PP

South Park

Oakwood

PP

Crowborough Athletic

Surrey Premier Cup

Camberley Town

0

v

3

South Park 1st XI

Cobham 1st XI

PP

Corinthian Casuals

Sutton Utd

PP

Worcester Park

Wednesday 12th January 2011

Premier Division

Hemel Hempstead Town

PP

Northwood

North Division

Barton Rovers

PP

Berkhamsted

Chesham Utd

PP

Tring Athletic

Leighton Town

PP

Leverstock Green

Leighton Town

2

v

2

AFC Hayes

South Division

Cobham

PP

Banstead Athletic

Colliers Wood Utd

PP

Molesey

Surrey Premier Cup

Leatherhead

2

v

4

Met police

Herts Intermediate Cup

Colney Heath

PP

Leverstock Green

PHONING RESULTS

Please remember to telephone in your match result to the dedicated 
0800 0 727 833 phone line.
* * * * * Don’t forget to phone in your COUNTY CUP RESULTS too * * * * *


RESULTS cont:
	Saturday 15th January 2011
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	
	PP
	
	Chessington & Hook Utd

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	Carshalton Athletic
	3
	v
	2
	Leatherhead

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	
	PP
	
	Tonbridge Angels

	Met Police
	3
	v
	2
	Sutton Utd

	Northwood
	
	PP
	
	Beaconsfield SYCOB

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	0
	v
	2
	Hemel Hempstead Town

	Woking
	0
	v
	1
	AFC Wimbledon

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Camberley Town
	5
	v
	0
	Barton Rovers

	Chalfont St Peter
	
	PP
	
	Hanworth Villa

	Chesham Utd
	4
	v
	5
	Leighton Town

	Cove
	2
	v
	2
	Boreham Wood

	Fleet Town
	2
	v
	2
	Bedfont Town

	Newport Pagnell Town
	2
	v
	1
	Hartley Wintney

	North Greenford Utd
	
	PP
	
	AFC Hayes

	Sandhurst Town
	3
	v
	1
	Leverstock Green

	Tring Athletic
	
	PP
	
	Harefield Utd

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Chipstead
	4
	v
	2
	Banstead Athletic

	Cobham
	
	PP
	
	Lingfield

	Corinthian
	2
	v
	1
	Redhill

	Crawley Down
	2
	v
	1
	South Park

	Horley Town
	
	PP
	
	Crowborough Athletic

	Merstham
	
	PP
	
	Epsom & Ewell

	Oakwood
	1
	v
	1
	Colliers Wood Utd

	Brighton Wentworth Cup
	
	
	
	

	Southern Rangers OB
	
	PP
	
	Three Bridges

	Herts Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	

	Tring Athletic
	1
	v
	2
	Oxhey Jets

	Southampton Senior Cup
	
	
	
	

	Sholing
	2
	v
	3
	Eastleigh

	Sussex Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough 
	1
	v
	0
	Saltdean Utd

	East Grinstead Town
	
	PP
	
	Haywards Heath


NOTICES
NEWPORT PAGNALL TOWN

Secretary Peter Baldwin is leaving the Club as he is taking up a new 




job in Germany.  The League wishes him well in his new venture.

                                                    
The New Secretary will be David Peters as from 17th January 2011.
                                                    
Address: - Oakwood, 5b Yeats Close, Newport Pagnell MK16 8RB

                                                    
Mobile: - 07980 236772   Email: - dp1211@live.co.uk
HANDBOOK AMENDMENT
Level 5 Referee

C.Denison (107)

Tel: - 01753 686393 (B)  07826 862240 (M)

 



Email: - colin@teamdeliver.com
 Advisory from South Park F,C

Gas main replacement work in Bell Street, Reigate commenced on 4th January 2011 and is expected to last for 12 weeks. This work is likely to cause delays for anyone travelling to South Park FC via Reigate town centre.
The Football Association have announced that the EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS CUP FINAL is going to be played at Wembley Stadium on the evening of Saturday 28th May 2011.
As a result of this announcement our ANNUAL PRESENTATION DINNER has been brought forward one week to SATURDAY 21st MAY 2011 6.00PM for 6.30pm at Sandown Park Esher Surrey.  Please kindly note the new date in your diary.

January Fixtures

	Monday 17th January 2011
	
	
	* Joint Travel
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont Town
	v
	Boreham Wood
	J.Wilkins (135)
	29O P Tubb
	278 P Savva

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Merstham
	B. Lynch (17)
	258 A Lashchikov
	222 A Delagny

	Redhill
	PP
	Molesey
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 18th January 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Champions Cup Semi Final 2nd Leg
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon (1)
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor (0)
	A.King (15)
	245 A Hodge
	272 R Pizzy

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	T.King (121)
	243 L Hinge
	277 B Rowland

	Oakwood
	v
	Crawley Down
	S.Jones (120)
	27O D Osborn
	241 I Hempel *

	South Park
	v
	Lingfield
	D.Goater (112)
	267 K Murray
	287 P Sung

	Middlesex premier cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Hayes Gate
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	
	
	

	Northwood
	v
	Enfield 1893
	
	
	

	Surrey Premier Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham 1st XI
	v
	Corinthian Casuals
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Worcester Park
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 19th January 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	Uxbridge
	L.Smith (33)
	254 A King
	236 D Goater

	Assessor
	
	M Castle
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	C.Denison (107)
	262 S Levy
	233 D French

	Berkhamsted
	v
	Tring Athletic
	L.Hermitage (119)
	292 R Wakefied
	297 R Wheeler

	Fleet Town
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	D.Belbin (102)
	205 T Beard
	242 S Hill

	Leighton Town
	v
	Harefield Utd
	K.Hammond (115)
	202 D Barker
	309 M Ball

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Merstham
	G. Dodd (108)
	246 T Holder
	300 S Worsley

	Colliers Wood Utd
	PP
	Merstham
	
	
	

	Herts Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Colney Heath
	v
	Leverstock Green
	
	
	

	Middlesex premier cup
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes 
	v
	Wealdstone
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 22nd January 2011
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round
	
	
	
	
	

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	v
	Carshalton Athletic
	S. Farrer (7)
	208 W Boyle
	282 S Simpson

	Assessor
	
	P Bentley
	
	
	

	Crowborough Athletic
	v
	Sutton Utd
	N.Iddiols (13)
	217 M Chapman
	277 B Rowland

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Met Police
	P.Georgiou (9)
	219 D Cooper
	223 J DeRennes

	Assessor
	
	D Taylor
	
	
	

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	PP
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	
	
	

	Northwood
	v
	Eastleigh
	L.Smith (33)
	21O B Capel
	296 R Was

	Three Bridges
	PP
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	C.Green (10)
	267 K Murray
	272 R Pizzy

	Woking
	v
	Three Bridges
	J. Balcombe (2)
	236 D Goater
	311 M Sherwood

	Free Beaconsfield SYCOB, Leatherhead, Uxbridge
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Cove
	M.Langley (122)
	308 J Richards
	297 R Wheeler

	Berkhamsted
	v
	Harefield Utd
	I.Hart (116)
	281 A Silverston
	233 D French

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	D.Barker (101)
	215 K Chamberlin
	312 H Metcalfs

	Chesham Utd
	v
	Hartley Wintney
	R.Cole (106)
	269 M Olver
	273 C Randall

	Fleet Town
	v
	Barton Rovers
	D.Bott (103)
	212 S Carter
	2O3 C Barnett

	Hanworth Villa
	v
	Leighton Town
	G.Callaway (104)
	298 l Wiles
	232 P Francis 

	North Greenford Utd
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	D.Elkins (109)
	227 A Drew
	294 T Walton

	Free Bedfont Town, Camberley Town, Leverstock Green, Newport Pagnell Town, Tring Athletic
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Cobham
	G.Thorley (132)
	314 C Richards
	222 A Delagny

	Chipstead
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	L.Hermitage (119)
	265 D Merrick
	279 B Shelley

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Lingfield
	G.Rodber (129)
	3O7 J Peters
	253 G Kehoe

	Corinthian
	v
	Banstead Athletic
	D.Belbin (102)
	245 A Hodge
	241 I Hempel

	East Grinstead Town
	PP
	Merstham
	
	
	

	Redhill
	v
	Crawley Down
	T.King (121)
	252 J Kasey
	205 T Beard

	South Park
	v
	Corinthian Casuals
	T. Gilmore (111)
	27 D Osborn
	251 P Jones 

	Free Merstham, Molesey, Horley Town, Oakwood
	
	
	

	Herts Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Royston Town
	
	
	

	Conley Heath or Leverstock Green
	v
	Tring Athletic or Oxhey Jets
	
	

	Sussex Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Haywards Heath Town
	
	
	

	Eastbourne Borough
	v
	Eastbourne Town
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 24th January 2011
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Leatherhead
	R.Albert (1)
	232 P Francis 
	21O B Capel

	Assessor
	
	A Hil
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	P.Zuffa (32)
	205 T Beard
	212 S Carter

	Assessor
	
	G Merritt
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	A.Zekri (136)
	3O1 P Zachwieja
	250 B Jones

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	M.Roberts (128)
	249 R Hughes
	303 D Low

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 25th January 2011
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Met Police
	M.Westlake (30)
	27O D Osborn
	217 M Chapman

	Assessor
	
	R Stait
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cove
	v
	Camberley Town
	G.Rodber (129)
	214 M Castle
	286 P Sturrock

	Hanworth Villa
	PP
	Sandhurst Town
	
	
	

	Harefield Utd
	v
	AFC Hayes
	D.Barker (101)
	305 S Kenworthy
	204 I Bath

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Chesham Utd
	R.Was (134)
	254 A King
	256 B Kyriacou

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Tring Athletic
	A.Fox (110)
	233 D French
	315 B Stansell

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Banstead Athletic
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	T.Aslam (100)
	3O7 J Peters
	241 I Hempel

	Chipstead
	v
	Crawley Down
	B. Lynch (17)
	29O P Tubb
	219 D Cooper

	Lingfield
	v
	Horley Town
	L.Hermitage (119)
	277 B Rowland
	267 K Murray

	Oakwood
	v
	Corinthian Casuals
	J.Wilkins (135)
	243 L Hinge
	283 B Smith

	South Park
	v
	Molesey
	S.Jones (120)
	248 J Horne
	245 A Hodge

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 26th January 2011
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Uxbridge
	C.Phillips (22)
	262 S Levy
	297 R Wheeler

	Assessor
	
	E Golding
	
	
	

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Eastbourne Borough
	G.Read (25)
	254 A King
	236 D Goater *

	Assessor
	
	M Allen
	
	
	

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Woking
	G. Marley (19
	253 G Kehoe
	244 Ms S Hobbs

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Berkhamsted
	v
	Leighton Town
	B.Culaj (137)
	292 R Wakefield
	281 A Silverston

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Tring Athletic
	A.Fox (110)
	233 D French
	315 B Stansell

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Cobham
	G. Dodd (108)
	271 S Parkinson
	242 S Hill

	Crowborough Athletic
	v
	Corinthian
	C.Hartley (118)
	272 R Pizzy
	268 R Osullivan

	Merstham
	v
	Redhill
	D.Bott (103)
	288 M Thomas
	258 A Lashchikov

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 27th January 2011
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Hanworth Villa
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	P.Loftus (124)
	208 W Boyle
	278 P Savva

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 29th January 2011
	
	
	
	

	Beds Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Barton Rovers
	v
	AFC Dunstable
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 29th January 2011
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
	
	
	

	Carshalton Athletic
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	      M.Westlake (30)
	TBA
	TBA

	If Carshalton Athletic win on Sat 22 January
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Hemel Hempstead Town
	S. Podsadny (24)
	27O D Osborn
	296 R Was

	Assessor
	
	D Taylor
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	v
	Sutton Utd
	M Hayden (11
	253 G Kehoe
	311 M Sherwood

	Assessor
	
	P Bentley
	
	
	

	Met Police
	v
	Eastbourne Borough
	S. Davidson (4)
	217 M Chapman
	21O B Capel

	Assessor
	
	G Merritt
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	S. Malczewski (18)
	251 P Jones 
	259 D Lee

	Assessor
	v
	A Hill
	
	
	

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Northwood
	A.Roberts (26)
	244 Ms S Hobbs
	288 M Thomas

	Uxbridge
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	B.Kebar (14)
	232 P Francis 
	202 D Barker

	Assessor
	
	R Herb
	
	
	

	Woking
	v
	Leatherhead
	A.Thacker (28)
	222 A Delagny
	29O P Tubb

	Assessor
	
	R Stait
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Leverstock Green
	R.Pizzy (127)
	TBA
	TBA

	Kick Off 1pm
	
	
	
	
	

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Chesham Utd
	G.Callaway (104)
	261 T leng
	226 J Douglas

	Cove
	v
	Bedfont Town
	S.Tyler (133)
	275 B Reader
	297 R Wheeler

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Fleet Town
	S.Hart (117)
	308 J Richards
	TBA

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	Hanworth Villa
	S.Jones (120)
	233 D French
	271 S Parkinson

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	AFC Hayes
	D.Elkins (109)
	215 K Chamberlin
	312 H Metcalfs

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	K.Murray (125)
	254 A King
	205 T Beard

	Tring Athletic
	v
	Camberley Town
	C.Denison (107)
	255 I Knowles
	262 S Levy

	Free Bedfont Town, Berkhamsted, Boreham Wood
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Banstead Athletic
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	D.Goater (112)
	245 A Hodge
	313 H Groves

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Horley Town
	C.Hartley (118)
	314 C Richards
	277 B Rowland

	Corinthian 
	v
	South Park
	M.Langley (122)
	3O1 P Zachwieja
	TBA

	Corinthian Casuals
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	D.Bott (103)
	TBA
	TBA

	Molesey
	v
	Chipstead
	R. Green (114)
	316  P Rekas
	TBA

	Oakwood
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	P.Loftus (124)
	318 C Green
	TBA

	All other teams free
	
	
	
	
	

	Beds Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Leighton Town
	v
	Stopsley Common Sports
	
	
	

	Sussex Intermediate Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	East Grinstead Town or Haywards Heath Town
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Awaiting Dates
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Chipstead
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	v
	Met police
	
	
	

	Banstead Athetic
	v
	AFC Wimbledon or Chipstead
	
	
	


             League Tables
	Premier
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	AFC Wimbledon
	16
	12
	3
	1
	47
	17
	30
	39

	Sutton United
	17
	7
	7
	3
	39
	21
	18
	28

	Metropolitan Police
	16
	9
	1
	6
	29
	29
	0
	28

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	18
	8
	3
	7
	31
	28
	3
	27

	Carshalton Athletic
	18
	8
	3
	7
	35
	40
	-5
	27

	Uxbridge
	16
	8
	2
	6
	39
	29
	10
	26

	Woking
	15
	7
	3
	5
	34
	31
	3
	24

	Hampton & Richmond Boro
	15
	6
	4
	5
	29
	25
	4
	22

	Leatherhead
	16
	6
	2
	8
	33
	35
	-2
	20

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	14
	6
	0
	8
	30
	38
	-8
	18

	Three Bridges
	13
	5
	3
	5
	22
	35
	-13
	18

	Eastbourne Borough
	14
	5
	2
	7
	34
	26
	8
	17

	Tonbridge Angels
	13
	4
	3
	6
	18
	19
	-1
	15

	Eastleigh
	13
	4
	2
	7
	20
	30
	-10
	14

	Beaconsfield Sycob
	16
	3
	3
	10
	17
	33
	-16
	12

	Northwood
	14
	2
	3
	9
	13
	34
	-21
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Camberley Town
	19
	16
	1
	2
	57
	17
	40
	49

	Boreham Wood
	19
	15
	2
	2
	63
	13
	50
	47

	Harefield United
	19
	14
	1
	4
	55
	20
	35
	43

	Bedfont Town
	20
	13
	3
	4
	52
	29
	23
	42

	North Greenford Utd
	20
	12
	3
	5
	55
	30
	25
	39

	Leighton Town
	16
	10
	3
	3
	50
	23
	27
	33

	Tring Athletic
	16
	8
	1
	7
	34
	31
	3
	25

	Chesham United
	18
	8
	1
	9
	45
	54
	-9
	25

	Hanworth Villa
	19
	7
	4
	8
	42
	56
	-14
	25

	Leverstock Green
	17
	7
	3
	7
	42
	41
	1
	24

	Chalfont St Peter
	16
	7
	1
	8
	30
	34
	-4
	22

	AFC Hayes
	17
	5
	4
	8
	38
	38
	0
	19

	Barton Rovers
	17
	6
	1
	10
	26
	46
	-20
	19

	Berkhamsted
	19
	5
	2
	12
	27
	52
	-25
	17

	Newport Pagnell Town
	18
	5
	1
	12
	34
	56
	-22
	16

	Cove
	20
	3
	6
	11
	22
	50
	-28
	15

	Hartley Wintney
	20
	4
	2
	14
	28
	52
	-24
	14

	Fleet Town
	18
	4
	1
	13
	26
	51
	-25
	13

	Sandhurst Town
	18
	2
	4
	12
	22
	55
	-33
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Corinthian-Casuals
	16
	11
	1
	4
	33
	20
	13
	34

	Chipstead
	18
	10
	3
	5
	50
	33
	17
	33

	Merstham
	16
	9
	3
	4
	51
	26
	25
	30

	Colliers Wood Utd
	17
	8
	5
	4
	29
	26
	3
	29

	Banstead Athletic
	15
	9
	1
	5
	31
	22
	9
	28

	Cobham
	17
	9
	1
	7
	39
	34
	5
	28

	Corinthian
	15
	8
	1
	6
	35
	25
	10
	25

	Crawley Down
	16
	7
	4
	5
	25
	24
	1
	25

	Crowborough Athletic
	15
	7
	3
	5
	33
	35
	-2
	24

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	13
	6
	2
	5
	30
	27
	3
	20

	Molesey
	16
	6
	2
	8
	32
	37
	-5
	20

	Epsom & Ewell
	13
	6
	1
	6
	31
	27
	4
	19

	South Park
	17
	5
	4
	8
	34
	36
	-2
	19

	East Grinstead Town
	13
	5
	3
	5
	25
	20
	5
	18

	Lingfield
	13
	5
	2
	6
	33
	22
	11
	17

	Redhill
	15
	4
	2
	9
	23
	25
	-2
	14

	Horley Town
	17
	1
	3
	13
	18
	66
	-48
	6

	Oakwood
	12
	0
	1
	11
	13
	60
	-47
	1
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